
CC to P Bridge Participating 
Sponsors    
     
Sponsor   
# Sponsor Name 

Administrator or Bridge 
Coordinator Email County 

6-015 Broome Co Office of Emergency Services Liz Mednansky Liz.Mednansky@broomecounty.ny.gov Broome 
6-066 City of Oswego Fire Dept Carl Emmons cemmons@oswegony.gov Oswego 

    4-002 Suffolk Co Div of EMS Mike Masterson william-michael.masterton@suffolkcountyny.gov Suffolk 
3-008 Niagara Co Community College Rodney Hogg rhogg@niagaracc.suny.edu Niagara 
3-032 Olean General Hospital Sandra Watkins swatkins@ogh.org Cattaraugus 
6-062 Jefferson Co EMS Paul Barter pbarter@co.jefferson.ny.us Jefferson 
4-001 Fire-Police-EMS Academy Nassau Co Donald Hudson dhudson@nassaucountyny.gov Nassau 
3-005 Niagara University Michele Smith-Link micheles@niagara.edu Niagara 
2-018 Mountain Lakes Travis Howe thowe@mountainlakesems.org Warren 
2-017 Delaware Co EMS Margaret Wilson maggie.wilson@co.delaware.ny.us Delaware 
6-016 Faxton-St. Lukes EMS Ryan Ward ryan@midstateems.org Oneida 
6-061 Our Lady Of Lourdes Dave Tinklepaugh tinklepaughjd@sunybroome.edu Broome 

 

Restricted to Oswego Fire Department unless approved by the Oswego Fire Department 

Not participating at this time 
3-002 WCA Services Phil Wilson wilsonp5@upmc.edu Chautauqua 
2-047 SUNY Cobleskill Howard Huth huthhe@cobleskill.edu Schoharie 
4-003 Nassau Co EMS Academy Frank Chester fchester@veeb.org Nassau 
7-004 Dutchess Community College Bernadette Cekuta cekuta@sunydutchess.edu Dutchess 
6-050 SUNY Upstate University Doug Sandbrook sandbrod@upstate.edu Onondaga 
6-007 Tioga Co Bureau of Fire Charles Bement bementc@co.tioga.ny.us Tioga 
5-005 Arnot Ogden Medical Center Brandon Rosetti brosettie@ah.arnothealth.org Chemung 
3-009 Erie Community College Joe Gonter gonter@ecc.edu Erie 
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